
Western Cape

Club Name Surname Cell number email Accredited Honours Club judging Salon judging Comments

TAF/CTPS Alicia Greyling 082-953-4450 alicia.greyling@sanlam.co.za 2013 NO Yes Yes but Not active

Paarl Alida Heine 061 405 8700 alida@alidaheinephotography.co.za 2022 LPSSA Yes Yes

TAF/Ignite Andre De Koker 083 400 0183 andredekoker02@gmail.com 2022 LPSSA Condition Condition Now lives in Napier

TPS André Stipp 082-820-7078 andre@spinarator.co.za 2019 LPSSA,DPSSA Yes Yes

CTPS Anna Engelhardt 082 413 2112  annengel@iafrica.com 2022 APSSA Condition Yes Live at clubs where I don’t have to drive in the evening and after dark as 
I don’t feel safe or remote

NIL Anne Wyeth 072-408-9545 wyethphotography@pcnetmail.co.za No LPSSA No Yes but Not active

CTPS Antenie Carstens 073-303-7125 antenie@adept.co.za 2013 FPSSA   SPSSA   ARPS Yes Yes but Not active

Hermanus/Ignite Carina de Klerk 083 631 5743 Carina.deKlerk@gmail.com No APSSA Yes Yes

CTPS/Hermanus Cathy Bruce Wright 082-558-1636 catherine@lantic.net 2013 NO Yes Yes but Not active

Witzenberg Celia Fouché 083-375-0485 sportbuddycf@gmail.com 2013 LPSSA Condition Yes Relocated to West Coast. Judge clubs remotely, salons live

CTPS Chris Coetzee 082-443-9210 chris@krisray.co.za 2019 NO Yes Yes

Paarl/TAF Christo Giliomee 082-899-1894 christogiliomee@gmail.com No but experienced LPSSA DPSSA (Cls) Yes Yes Wildlife;  Nature;  Scapes.

TPS Clifford Wyeth 072-074-1388 wyethphotography@pcnetmail.co.za No but experienced LPSSA   LPSSA    DPSSA  AFIAP No Yes

Durbanville/ TPS/ Ignite Coert Venter 082 566 5053 coertventer@gmail.com 2022 NO Yes Yes

CTPS/CCC Crighton Klassen 082-994-3705 crightonklassenphotography@gmail.com 2019 LPSSA Yes Yes

Hermanus Daniel Reddie 084 642 0038 everredi@iafrica.com 2022 NO Yes Yes but Not active

CTPS/West coast/ Edenvale Dave Gordon 0832477646 jsphoto@axxess.co.za No but experienced DPSSA Yes Yes but Not active Zoom judging OK/ physical judging depends on residency in WC or 
Gauteng

Hermanus David Wilson 064 745 3552 Watermarkinternational@yahoo.co.uk 2022 LRPS Yes Yes

TPS/CTPS David Barnes 082-492-7905 davidtigerbarnes@gmail.com 2019 LPSSA   DPSSA Condition Yes Not judge at his own clubs CTPS and TPS

CTPS/PPS Detlef Basel 082-898-6759 detlef.basel@gmail.com No but experienced Hon PSSA APSSA SPSSA Yes Yes

CCC Doug Young 084-683-2551 dougyoung@worldonline.co.za 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

Creative Camera Club Elizabeth Cook 076 430 1320 efcook1950@gmail.com 2019 LPSSA Yes Yes

TPS Erwin Kruger-Haye 083-462-9594 erwinkrugerhaye@gmail.com. 2022 LPSSA Yes Yes

CTPS, Ignite, PPS Evelyn Gibson 082 892 6250  evelyng@mwebbiz.co.za FPSSA APSSA (Vers) SPSSA EPSSA 
Platinum EFIAP ARPS SPSA Condition Condition PSSA Hons panel. Based in Gauteng - only remote

TPS Francois du Bois 083-449-2247 fransb.ct@gmail.com 2016 NO Yes Yes

TAF/Ignite Fransonette Swart 084 584 9000 fransonetteswart123@gmail.com 2022 LPSSA Yes Yes but Not active

Kleinmond Friso Woudstra 0733877034 friso@telkomsa.net 2022 FPSSA-AV, APSSA (Vers) Yes Yes but Not active Also judges AV

TPS Gary Scholtz 0824441059 garyscholtz@telkomsa.net 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

Fish Hoek Geoff Jamieson 082 478 6716 geoff.claremont@gmail.com 2022 NO Yes Yes but Not active

CTPS, Ignite, Sandton Hendrik Louw 082 963 5287 hendrik.yvonne.louw@gmail.com FPSSA Condition Condition Based in Gauteng - only remote

Kleinmond Hilda Woudstra 0733877034 friso@telkomsa.net No NO Yes Yes but Not active Regular judge at Kleinmond. Not judge on own, only with Friso

CTPS Jacoba Van Zyl 0834500251 Jacoba.vanzyl@yahoo.com No LPSSA No Yes

CCC Jane Bursey 082-803-4526 janebursey1@gmail.com 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

Gansbaai Jane Bailey 083 628 4455 jacoba1951@yahoo.com 2022 APSSA Yes Yes

Ignite/TPS Josie Norfolk Judging NOT confirmed josie@beachroad.co.za 2022 NO Yes Yes but Not active

TPS Karen Donaldson 083-342-7202 karendon@polka.co.za 2016/ 2022 NO Condition Yes but Not active Will do written judging, but not live

FISH HOEK/CTPS Karyn Parisi 0824607787 karynparisi@gmail.com No APPSA   DPSSA Yes Yes

CTPS Ken Woods 083 448 2555   kenwoods@photowild.co.za No but experienced NO Condition Condition More involved with AV than competition photography. Will judge if club is 
in a tight spot.

CTPS Kim Stevens 083-258-3099 kim@limelightfoto.com 2016 FPSSA   EFIAP DPSSA(Vers) Yes Yes She is also on PSSA Honours Judging Panel

TAF Lee Tarleton 082-775-7984 tarletonlee@gmail.com 2019 NO No Yes

CTPS Lesley Parolis 082-780-6925 lesleyparolis@gmail.com 2022 LPSSA Yes Yes

TAF/WITZENBERG Louise de Lange 078 073 7982 phillip4alexa@gmail.com 2016 DPSSA, AFIAP Yes Yes Stay in Wolseley

Ignite Lynne Kruger-Haye 082-576-7776 lynnekrugerhaye@gmail.com 2019 APSSA, DPSSA Yes Yes

TAF Manie Wessels 082 498 3732 maniewessels@mweb.co.za 2013 APSSA   EPSSA No Yes but Not active

CTPS Margaret Collins 082 788 8014 margaret@fagan.co.za 2016 NO No Yes but Not active

TAF/Witzenberg/CTPS Mariana Visser 083 401 2644 mv_wolfie@yahoo.com 2016 LPSSA, DPSSA,AFIAP No Yes

NO Melanie Cornelius 072-235-6972 mel1bentley@gmail.com No NO Yes Yes but Not active Pro photographer 

TPS Merwe Erasmus 072-422-1198 erasmus.merwe@gmail.com 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

TAF/CTPS/TPS/ Helderberg Neels Beyers 082-656-0660  beyersneels@gmail.com 2013 APSSA (Vers) EPSSA(Mille) EFIAP/s Condition Yes Will judge as part of a panel of 3, not as an individual.

CTPS Nicol du Toit 082-377-8285 nicol@sportstrader.co.za 2016 LPSSA  AFIAP  DPSSA Yes Yes

TAF Niel Gosslett 083-305-7366 niel.goslett@gmail.com No but exerienced NO Yes Yes but Not active

SWARTLAND Peter Hardcastle 083-628-9668 peter@studio4.co.za No but experienced APSSA  AFIAP Yes Yes

TAF/WITZENBERG Phillip de Lange 078 863 9184 phillip4alexa@gmail.com 2016 APSSA DPSSA(Cls)  AFIAP Yes Yes Stay in Wolseley

Kleinmond/Ignite René Wright 082 354 5177 wright.rene784@gmail.com 2022 LPSSA Yes Yes but Not active

Kleinmond Riaan Swart 082 892 0058 atswart@outlook.com 2022 NO Yes Yes but Not active

TPS Robert Johnson 082 853 5209 robertjohnson7777@gmail.com 2013 LPSSA Yes Yes but Not active Remote judging only 

CTPS Sandra Cattich 083-770-3349 scattich@yebo.co.za 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

CTPS Shaun Laishley 084-239-1167 Shaun.Laishley@westerncape.gov.za 2016 LPSSA    AFIAP No Yes but Not active

CTPS Steff Hughes 082-356-3979 seh2110@gmail.com 2019 NO Yes Yes but Not active

CTPS Theo Potgieter 083-677-8364  theop@hotmail.co.za 2019 LPSSA Yes Yes Will judge clubs remotely

Witzenberg Trevor Felix 0,0824469147 trevorfelix67@gmail.com 2022 NO Yes Yes but Not active

CTPS Trudi Du Toit 082-572-6127 trudi@sportstrader.co.za 2019 LPSSA Yes Yes

Hermanus PS Carina  de Klerk +27836315743 carina.deklerk@gmail.com 2023 Yes

Helderberg PS Issi  potgieter 0826734600 issi@vodamail.co.za 2023 Yes

Hermanus PS Kobus Botes 0849411175 kbotes@gmail.com 2023 Yes

Hermanus PS Marié  Botes 0846728413 maribotes@gmail.com 2023 Yes

Hermanus PS Phil Sturgess 083 272 2022 phildesturgi@gmail.com 2023 Yes

Tafelberg  Fotografieklub Quintus Heine 0833816878 qheine@gmail.com 2023 Yes

Weskus Fotografie Klub Susan  Greeff 0836440490 sgreeff7@gmail.com 2023 Yes
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